Q Hirse

Born 12/23/1997
Breeder Aksel Rubaek

Evaiuation [0

:Btema“ona' JERDNKMO000000301406

Herdbook number

FIN
SWE
DNK

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/JERDNKMO000000301406/JER
3/4/2026

Trait # Daughters SK/E Hede
Yield 1679 571 _ = el JERDNKM00000000624
Hibiscus 6
Udder health 1269 596 S -/ JERDNKMO00000004943
Conformation 1024 336 1

JERDNKF00181180047
4
Lange Haug

(eS8 JERDNKMO00000004809
0

Breed proportions

[ S
JER N2d us - JERDNKF001770100377
84 15 2 m \"[€]p8 JERDNKF00177010035
7

g"GD FYN Haug

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

14

77 ]

102 ]

100

91 —

107 I
104 |

17 I
88 —

105 I

105 |

100

99 |

o4 ]

107 I
110 I—

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




