

Born	12/23/1997
Breeder	Aksel Rubæk
Evaluation	Jersey
International ID	JERDNKM000000301406

Herdbook number	
FIN	26
SWE	991
DNK	301406

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	1679	571
Udder health	1269	596
Conformation	1024	336

Breed	JER	NZJ	USJ
%	84	15	2

Sire	Hibiscus JERDNKM00000004943 1	PGS	SKÆ Hede JERDNKM00000000624 6
		PGD	JERDNKF00181180047 4
Da m	JERDNKF001770100377	MGS	Langø Haug JERDNKM00000004809 0
		MGD	JERDNKF00177010035 7
		MGD S	FYN Haug

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-14							
Yield	77							
Growth	102							
Fertility	100							
Birth	91							
Calving	107							
Udder health	104							
General health	117							
Claw health	88							
Frame	105							
Feet & legs	105							
Udder	100							
Milkability	99							
Temperament	94							
Longevity	107							
Youngstock survival	110							
Saved feed								



faba